: ©
E TRANSIT
 FACILITY
3
el
Euppnis®®
2 9
2 2
Ce
2 % £
= % g
z a
o w
> =
S 3
S Z
2 S\EAD RD
S
5 &
5

BP#CLUBI*
o 0. o0

AM
—_—

ny

e /m
ROCK HAVEN RD
[ )

CARRBORO / DOWNTOWN CHAPEL HILL / JONES FERRY ROAD

CULBRETY ppy

J ROUTE / WEEKDAYS

Bus Route “J"
[ ) Bus Stop
Route to Transit Facility
7]

T Connection Point

## Connection Route(s)
@ Timepoint
[ UNC Campus

STADIUM

UNC
HOSPITAL
n
ING pR
1]

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Effective January 6, 2025

Rock S Columbia
Haven Rd StatHealth | W Franklin Jones W Franklin St |  Pittshoro | Rock Haven
Transit atRock | NCSAEastat| —Seiences StatS | FerryRdat | atUniversity | StatCredit | RdatRock | Transit
Facility Creek West | Kingswood Library | ColumbiaSt | Davie Rd Baptist Union Creek West | Facility
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 0
5:52 am -- -- -- 6:07 am | 6:25am | 6:34am | 6:40 AM | 6:49 AM --
6:07 Am -- -- -- 6:22am | 6:40am | 6:49aM | 6:55am | 7:04 am --
6:40 am -- -- -- -- 6:55 am 7:04am | 7:10am | 7:19 aMm --
6:10 Am 6:30 am | 6:38aM | 6:45aM | 6:52am | 7:10am | 7:19aM | 7:25am | 7:34 am --
6:25 Am 6:45am | 6:53aM | 7:00aM | 7:07 am | 7:25am | 7:34am | 7:40 aMm | 7:49 am --
-- 7:00am | 7:08 aM | 7:15aM | 7:22am | 7:40am | 7:49aM | 7:55am | 8:04 am --
-- 7:15am | 7:23am | 7:30aM | 7:37 am | 7:B55 am 804 am | 8:10aM | 8:19 am --
-- 730 am | 7:38aM | 7:45am | 752 am | 8:10am | 8:19am | 8:25am | 8:34 am --
-- 7:45am | 753 am | 8:00am | 807 am | 825am | 834 am | 8:40am | 8:49 am --
-- 8:00aM | 8:08am | 8:15am | 8:22aM | 840aM | 849 am | 855am | 9:04 am --
-- 8:15am | 823 am | 830am | 837 am | 8:55am 9:04 am | 9:10AM | 9:19 aMm --
-- 8:30aM | 838am | 845am | 852aM | 9:10aM | 924 am | 9:30aM | 9:34 aMm --
<§: -- 845am | 853 am | 9:00am | 9:07 aM | 9:25aM | 934 am | 9140 AaM | 9:49 am --
-- 9:00 AM | 9:08aM | 9:15am | 922 aM | 9:40aM | 949 am | 9:B55am | 10:04 Am --
-- 9:15am | 923 aM | 9:30aM | 937 am | 9:55am | 10:04 am | 10:10 am | 10:19 am --
-- 9:30AaM | 9:38aM | 945 am | 9:52 am | 10:10 aM | 10:19 am | 10:25 am | 10:34 am --
-- 9:45am | 9:53 am | 10:00 am | 10:07 amM | 10:25 AM | 10:34 am | 10:40 am -- 11:00 am
-- 10:00 am | 10:08 AM | 10:15 AM | 10:22 am | 10:40 aM | 10:49 aM | 10:55 am | 11:04 am --
-- 10:20 am | 10:28 am | 10:35 aM | 10:42 am | 11:00 am | 11:09 am | 11:15 am | 11:24 am --
-- 10:40 am | 10:48 am | 10:55 amM | 11:02 am | 11:20 am | 11:29 aM | 11:35 am | 11:44 am --
-- 11:00 am | 11:08 amM | 11:15aM | 11:22 am | 11:40 am | 11:49 aM | 11:55 am | 12:09 pMm --
-- 11:20 am | 11:28 aM | 11:35aM | 11:42 am | 12:00pMm | 12:09pPM | 12:15pPM | 12:29 PM --
-- 11:40 am | 11:48 am | 11:65 am | 12:02pMm | 12:20pPMm | 12:29pPm | 12:35pPMm | 12:49 PMm --
-- 12:00pm | 12:08pMm | 12:15pm | 12:22pPm | 12:40pPm | 12:49pMm | 12:55pPm | 1:09 PMm --
-- 12:20pm | 12:28pMm | 12:35pMm | 12:42pPm | 1:00 PMm 1:09 pm 1:15 pm 1:29 pm --
-- 12:40pm | 12:48pPm | 12:55pm | 1:02pPm | 1:20 PM 1:29pm | 1:35PM 1:49 pm --
-- 1:00 pm 1:08 pm 1:15 pm 1:22 pm 1:40 pm 1:49 pm 1:55pm | 2:09 Pm --
-- 1:20 pPm 1:28 pm 1:35 pm 1:42pm | 2:00 pP™m 2:09pm | 2:15pPm | 2:29 PM --
2:05 pm -- -- -- -- -- -- 2:25pm | 2:39 pMm --
-- 1:40 pm 1:48 pm 1:55 pm 2:02pm | 2220 PM 2:29pm | 2:35pPM | 2:49 PM --
-- 2:00pm | 2:08pm | 2:15Pm 2:22pm | 2240 PM 2:49pm | 2:55pm | 3:09 Pm --
-- 2:15pm | 2:23pM | 2:30 PM 2:37pm | 2:55pPM 3:04pm | 3:10pPm | 3:24 PM --
-- 2:30 p™m 2:38 pM 2:45 pm 2:52pm | 3:10PM 3:19pm | 3:25pPMm 3:39pM --
-- 245pm | 253pm | 3:00pm | 3:07pPM | 3:2bPM 3:34pm | 3:40pPm | 3:54 pm --
-- 3:00pm | 3:08pPm | 3:15pm | 3:22pM | 3:40PM 3:49pm | 3:55pm | 4:09 Pm --
-- 3:15pm | 3:23pPm | 3:30pm | 3:37pM | 3:55pMm | 4:04pm | 4:10pPMm | 4:24pMm --
-- 3:30 pM 3:38 pM 3:45 pm 3:52 pm 4:10 ™ 4:19 pm 4:25 pm 4:39 pMm --
-- 3:45pm | 3:63pvm | 4:00pm | 4:07pm | 4:25pPMm | 4:34pm | 4:40pPMm | 4:54pm --
-- 4:00pm | 4:08pPm | 4:15pm | 4:22pm | 4:40pPMm | 4:49pm | 4:55pPM 5:09 pm --
-- 4:15pm | 4:23pPm | 4:30pPm | 4:37pM | 4:55pM 5:04pm | 5:10 pMm 5:24 pm --
-- 4:30 PMm 4:38 pm 4:45 pm 4:52 pm 5:10 Pm 5:19 Pm 5:25 pm 5:39 Pm --
s -- 4:45pm | 4:53pm | 5:00 pPm 5:07pm | 5:25PM 5:34pm | 5:40 pPMm 5:54 pm --
o -- 5:00 pm 5:08pm | 5:15pM 5:22pm | 5:40 Pm 5:49 pm 5:55pm | 6:09 PMm --
-- 5:15 pm 5:23pM | 5:30pM 5:37pM | 5:55pPM 6:04pm | 6:10pPm | 6:24 PM --
-- 5:30 Pm 5:38 Pm 5:45 pm 5:52 pm 6:10 Pm 6:19 Pm 6:25 Pm 6:39pm | 6:59 PM
-- 5:45 pm 553pm | 6:00pPm | 6:07pPm | 6:25PMm 6:34pm | 6:40pPm | 6:54 PM --
-- 6:00pm | 6:08pPm | 6:15pPM | 6:22PM | 6:40PM 6:49pm | 6:55pPm | 7:09pPm | 7:29 PM
-- 6:15pm | 6:23pPmM | 6:30PM | 6:37PM | 6:55PM 7:04pm | 7:10pPm | 7:24pMm | 7:44 PM
-- 6:30pm | 6:38pPm | 6:45pPm | ©6:52pPM | 7:10PM 7:19 pm -- -- 7:34 pm
-- 7:00pm | 7:11pm | 7:16PM 7:20pM | 7:32PM 7:40pm | 7:43pPm | 7:56pPm | 8:16 PM
-- 7:30pm | 7:41pm | 7:46 PM 750pm | 802pMm | 8:10pPm | 8:13pPm | 8:26PM --
-- 800pv | 81llpm | 8:16pPm | 820pM | 832pPM | 8:40pPm | 8:43pPm | 8:56PM --
-- 830pv | 841pm | 846pm | 850pm | 9:02pPm | 9:10pPm | 913 PMm | 9:26PM --
-- 9:00pm | 9:11pm | 9:16pPM | 9:20pM | 9:32pPM | 9:140pPm | 943 pPMm | 9:56PM --
-- 9:30pM | 9:41pm | 946pPm | 9:50pM | 10:02pm | 10:10pPm | 10:13 pMm | 10:26PM | 10:46 PM
-- 10:00pM | 10:11pMm | 10:16pPm | 10:20PM | 10:32PM | 10:40pPm | 10:43 Pm | 10:56 PM --
-- 11:00pm | 11:11pm | 11:16pPm | 11:20pm | 11:32pPm | 11:40pm | 11:43 Pm | 11:56 PM | 12:16 AM




__m__E_

peoy A1is4 sauof
/ I'H [2deyD umolumo( / 040qJied)

SAYAX4AM
31n0Y [

AVAIYd - AVANOWN

H [/

2202 ‘w0l AMYNNY( 3AILII443 3LNOY

‘91522 DN 'llIH [2deyD peoy
aSNOY||IN 0069 [ IudWjeuostad 0 L6 696
616 |E OpuUBWE|| S9|3UI |B SOIUNSIP SOANRUII|E

SO1PWIIOJ US UQiDeWIoUl Jaua1qo apand as

"9A0QE 1DPIU0D 341 WOJJ paulelqo aq
Aew ys||3u3 ueyy Jay1o sadendue| Ul UoRewIoju|
"106¥'696'616 10 91527 DN '[lIH [2deyD 'py
9SNOY||IIN 0069 1€ J0IeUIPJIOO) |A 9L pue
sy Aujigesi@ ysued | (iiH [pdeyd sy 12e3u0d
Juleidwod e 3} 01 Jo ‘sapijod pue s3INIeIS
9SaY) Jopun suonedijgo Jno Inoge uoiewJojul
3JOW 104 "SNILIS |eIlJeW JO ‘UOISSaIdXa Japual
‘Ainuapl Joapuad ‘UoNLIUSLIO [eNXaS ‘UISIIO [euoneU
‘Aljigesip ‘uoidiaJ J0j0d ‘adel X3S ‘93 JO SISeq
31 U0 31eUlWDSIP 10U S30p Jsued] [IH [adey)d
"fo1j0d UMO L [IH [2deyD pue ‘F96 | JO 1DV SIYSHY
IINID 241 ‘066 | J0 1OV S2IjIgesig YIM Suedliswy
31 Jo suoisirodd 3yl Yum adueplodde U

IA F1L1L/YAY

(shepijoy paziud0da4 UMO | J0J 1daDx3)
Keplq - Aepuolp
wd 00:G - we pg'8
uado aJe S321JO 2ARRASIUILPY

S4NOH 1440
USUBYID) o

1ISUBIIYD/WO0DY00gIe) °

SI0TISUBIILD :91SqdM
310°[j1lyj2deypjoumor@iisue.iyd :jrews
cev/'S8v'ele duoyd

915/2 DN |IH 12deyd
'Peoy 9SNOH [N 0069 :SSAIPPY

1ISNVYL T11H 13dYH)

HISUDI|

IIH (30D

(s3x1q 8uipeojun

/3uipeo| usym 1daoxa) eale 3upyied Jo aue)
[9AeJ) AUB Ul SNQ 9Y3 JO JUOJJ U] PUEIS JO SUIXD
13142 SNQ 33 JO JUOJJ Ul SSOJD 10U Op 3Se3|d

"J00p JeaJ ay1 y3noJya 1xa asea|d ‘9|qissod usym

*J914Jed PaJndas e uj sng ay3 uo
1y3n0ouq 99 Ajuo Aew (Sjewiue 3JIAJ9S-Uou) S19d
'SNg 2yl JJo 198 01 1ueM

noA 910430 ¥20|q Jjey e Inoge pJod [eudis syl ||nd
“JasN |enpiAlpul a2

40 3ulieay ay) 03 PUNOS 3jUl| 03 SIDIASP JIUOIIIFD
Sulke|d usym pasn aq 1sNu ssuoydpesH
"DIMO]|E J0U S| S98RIASJ DI|OY0D|e JO SISUIRIUOD
uado 3uissassod Jo sa3eIaA3q dIjoyod|e SuuliQ
"DIMO||e 10U 3Je SIaUIRIU0D ulp uadO

"POMO]|e 10U S| ‘Sa118.e81D

21U0J123J3 dulpn|pul ‘pupy Aue Jo Supjowls

“BulAlIp aJe A3y 3jiym Joredado sng syl

1DBJISIP 10U OPp puUB UONROW Ul S| 321UA 3Y3 UdYM
SNQ 2y JO 1U0JJ Y1 18 3Ul| MOo||RA ay1 pulysq Aeis

Sdi1 ONIald

"SUONIPUOD 3SJaApe Sulnp

pawllojul Aels 01 TSUIeoM-TUSWS D Ul/IISUBIT/SSIATSS

~S1UsWIedop/AUsWUISA0S/310 TU[SdBUDJOUMO]

MMM/ SO |1 [2deyD Jo UMOo | Wwody suaje Jo) dn
uSIs Jo/pue SIOTUSABUDJOUMOT MMM JISIA "Pa1d3lle
9q Aew SunnoJ pue sawi pPajNPaYds ‘SapUIZIaWD
J3410 JO SUONIPUOD J3Y1eam aulos Sulinp ‘ISASMOH
"SUONIPUOD JaY1eaM 3] JO SS3|pJe8al 92IAIDS
apinold Ajajes 01 s1 Adjjod spisued] |j1H [edeyd

AJ110d ¥43HIVAM INJINTTONI

DeJ 3yl 1591 Ued NoA

11 J01eJ2d0 9Y) %S QUAS AIUNWILIOD B 1P SNJ e 935

noA usym Jo dois sng doys 234402 euljoted) syl Jesu

192J1S Ulpjue. 1523 U0 Pa1edo| Siyde.l 92noead v
'SNQ 1xau

31 JoJ 1lem asea(d ||y siyped aYig sng Yyl j| -
SNIG PopPIO)

10J 1d92X3 ‘snq a1 apISUl PIMO||e 10U 2Je S -

"INOJ SYOVY 19

‘Y1 JIN0A JoJ 98Jueyd eXd OU Sl BUBYL -
‘sdo1s Jisue |je 1e pue uonelado djgnd
10 SINOY || 18 32el 91 U0 papeo| aq ued saylg -

D84 U0l) S
U0 S3¥1g OM] A1ied ued snq lisued] [jiH [2deyd Auang

SYIVY Mg

‘pJeoq 01 noA

10} 1248S 1] 9ew pInom 1 J Sng 3y |9auy 03 Jolesado
31 YISy "IaI1sea uipleogq axew 01 SNg 3y 4O Jooj} 3Y3
Supiamol ‘[oauy| osje ued sduwel Yim sasng 3y "SSP
AJjlgow/saieydiaaym 3Uisn siauloisnd Joj isnfjuale
3S9y ‘paJtamo| 3q Y| Jo dules ay3 1sanbal ued auchuy
'sdules aAeY MOU S3sSNQ SaIsued] [[IH [odey)d 4O 1SON

$3SNd ONITIINA ANY SL417 “SdINYY

"(1¥Vd) uonenodsuel] [euoiday Joj Aoyiny
JUOWPaIld 3yl pue 3|8uell] 05 Joj UOeWwIolul SNq
aWl|eaJ Saplroid D0ISURI] ‘aJR DDIAISS JSURL |
[I1H [2deyD a1 JO apISINO Sulj2AR] 348 NOA ||

"9J1A3P Pajgeus gam JnoA 01 dde ayy peojumoq -

‘Aldde Aew sa1eJ Buiessaw pue pIep pJepuels .
ELUY

[BALLIE UM 3DB( 9SBSSaW 1X21 B dAI9D3J ||IM NOA -
191 SUIISIUD Uaym Jagwinu dols JInoA

pue yjadeyd, pJom ayl Uusamiaq adeds e aaeaT .

L L7 L 01 Joagunu dois unoA pue yjadeyd, 1xal [ -

"3|NPaYDS Yoea uo palsl aJe siaquinu dois Aoy
pue paJaquinu aJe sdois sng lsuel] | [2deyd ||V

‘o3P
pue J3119| 91N0J JO Jaguinu dois snqg JnoA apiro.d
'SNGIXaN 3SN 0] “uonewlolul siyy Aeidsip yoiym
SusIs aAey 0s|e sdois dijjei -y3iy Auej "gem Jo 11
‘suoyd ein NnoA 01 dois Jendnued e Joj 3w [BALIIE
Pa1eWIISa 9yl SPUSS Uay) 'snq e ey 01 Aojouydal
311||218S SasN | 'S|eALLIE SN JO IN0 %JOMSSaN3

31 9xe1 djay 01 PausISap 3JIAISS B S| SNGIXaN

NOLLYINYO4NI SNQ JINIL VI

"UOIDNJISUOD JO SIUDAD DIjjea] 'sapuadiawa
‘Jay1eam Ag pasned sainoJdad pue suondnusip
3DIAJSS IpN|DUl 10U AW Saliedaunl Jauue|d diil

"INOJ dId1 4NOA NV1d

‘3P 3] Ul 3|ge|IeAR S9DIAUDS JISsuen
dlignd Jayio pue Jsued] [|IH [2deyd apl 01 pasu
noA uoneuwllojul ayl |je NoA aAg [|im siasuueld sy

‘|9AeJ1 03 ue|d NoA Aep Jo aulll 3y pue UoPeUNSaP
JNOA ‘uonedo| 8unJels JnoA ul adAy 1snf oo

*Sdew9[3008 SunisiA Ag JO ST0 9[3UBHI0S 1k Jauueld

din ay1 Bunisia Ag 08 noA aJoyaq dia JnoA uejd

dId1 ¥4NOA NY1d

"J91IM] 1O Y00gade

Jno Sunisia Aq Jo €£v7/°G81°'6 16 Sulled Aq pauieiqo
90 UBD S3DIAJSS 1Isuel | ||IH [2deyD uo uonewojul
1S21B| 9y ‘SiUsA9 \ﬁ_CDC\_C\_Ou 0l asuodsal ul Jo
/PUB SPUBWIDP 3DIAIDS 199U 01 JBaA a1 1INoysnoiyl
SaWN SNOLIBA 1B pPaISN[pe ag 0s|e Aew S[PA3| 92IAJSS

"9AJ SJPIA
M3N pue Sseuilsiiy) Jaue Aeq ayl 'oA3 sewisiyd
‘3uinidsyuey] Jaye Aep ‘Aepli4 poos ‘Aeq Ul Sury

JayanT unJe sAepijoy Suimojol sy uo (NN pue N
ON)) 221AJBS Aepuns a1eJado |Im Jsued] |- [2deyd
‘Seunsiuy)

pue Aeq Suindsyuey] ‘Aeq JogeT ‘Aeq aduspuadapuy
‘Ae@ |eliowlal ‘Aeq s eax MaN :SAepijoy Suimo||ol
3yl Uo 21eJ42d0o 10U ||IM ASUe] |[IH [2deyDd

NOILVINYO4NI AVAITOH

JISUeIYd®© J93HIML UO SN MOJ|04

1ISUBIIUD/W0D Y00qoJE] 18 %0002k U0 SN a7
CEV/ S8V 616 (18D

10 310°||Iyj2deydjoumol@isueyd jlewy
7755'696'616 - 19p1Y Z3

wdps:y —we

0€:8 (€# SS21d) 0061'696'6 L6 — PUNO4 pue 3507
Aep wdg-"wegqg

€€7/'S8Y'616 - (420qpaaf pup Sutuupd

diiy ‘uonow.oful [p1auas) 931AI3S JBWOISN)

SN Ol 17INNOI

J1H [2deyD 1e euljoded YuoN Jo AlsisAlun syl pue
0JogJied ‘|jiH [2deyD 1o SIOSIA pue S1UPISaJ Yl
01 S9DIAJSS Jsuelieled pue 91N0J Paxi) 3|gel|ad pue
1USIUSAUOD ‘ajes Suipirodd 821AJ9S uoneodsuen
dllgnd 33¥4-39v4 e Sl usued] ||iH [3deyd

1noay

INSTRUCTIONS

The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol.

1

heduled to depart. Actual times may vary due to traffic,

IS SC

g:00am The timetable shows when the bus

9:00am Weather conditions, or unforeseen events. Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the

bus.

The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the

timetable.

®

Only certain trips operate along the select routes. See the schedule for trips that provide service here.

Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer. GoTriangle
800, CRX) and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points

(Routes 400, 405, 420,






